
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
 33 
 62 
180 
 19 
 37 
 99 
880 
 32 
 57 
  2 

111 
 44 
 25 
 29 
 12 
  8 
  9 
 38 
48 

 88 
 18 
 65 
777 

Class 
FADF 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FAEM 

FGA 

FASP 

FMA 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FADF 

FMA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FAB 

FPEA 

FMA 

FAB 

FPRA 

FAUGO 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

Name 
RODRIGO PIQUET S. MAIOR 
RENATO RUSSO 
RICARDO TADEU THOMAZI 
MANOEL M. PINTO JUNIOR 
FERNANDO LUIZ PASTRO 
JOSE C. CORREA FRANÇA 
MAIQUE PAPARELI 
ALEXANDRE S. RIGON 
JORGE ESTEVAM BORELLI 
REINALDO DA CRUZ GARCIA 
FERNANDO BUZOLLO 
MARKENSON MARQUES  
FERNANDO LUIS SCOTTI 
CHRISTIANO MATTHEIS L. 
EUVALDO GUIMARÃES LUZ 
FABRICIO D. F. PARCIO 
ANTONIO CARLOS CANEDO 
VALDEMIRO A. OLIVEIRA 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
ANDERSON LUIZ FAITA 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
ANTONIO CARLOS FELTRIM 
JOSE CARLOS SADERI 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
5 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
53.716 
53.866 
53.936 
53.970 
53.982 
54.098 
54.132 
54.187 
54.229 
54.231 
54.244 
54.258 
54.292 
54.363 
54.368 
54.370 
54.389 
54.389 
54.747 
54.999 
55.340 
55.511 
57.865 

Diff 

0.150 
0.220 
0.254 
0.266 
0.382 
0.416 
0.471 
0.513 
0.515 
0.528 
0.542 
0.576 
0.647 
0.652 
0.654 
0.673 
0.673 
1.031 
1.283 
1.624 
1.795 
4.149 

Gap 

0.150 
0.070 
0.034 
0.012 
0.116 
0.034 
0.055 
0.042 
0.002 
0.013 
0.014 
0.034 
0.071 
0.005 
0.002 
0.019 

0.358 
0.252 
0.341 
0.171 
2.354 

In Lap 
4 
5 
6 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
8 
3 
3 
8 
6 

Equipe 
RBC / KART MINI / AUTOTRAC 
SCUDO BLINDAGEM/KTT/BETA/TECHSPEED/CARNESDELSUR/SG 
BIREL SUDAN BRAVAR - PETROBRAS - AUTO POSTO RSE -R 
POSSEIDON HOTEL VEGAS MOTEL RBC 
PRACING / BRAVAR / ES RACING 
SABIA RACING/DT MOTORS 
MAIQUE PAPARELI 

DIBO RACING 
RBC PREPARAÇÕES - BEBELU SANDUICHES 
CARGOLIFT 
RANDON RODOPARANA 
CENTRAL PARK, TENNISHOP, CLINICA SÃO VICENTE, TROP 

POSTOS FECHINE/ COFAGRA 
SABIA / RBC / MXT / VENUM 
HONDA NOVOTEMPO 
TRANSFERA LTDA 
SEMENTES FAITA 

UNIMED BEBEDOURO 
JCS EMPREENDIMENTOS. 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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51º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE 
SUPER SENIOR 

WARM UP - SS 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:09:35 

Circuito Paladino. 1,280 km 

21/07/2016 13:10 


